powered
instruments
...  for precision small bone surgery
M O D U L A R  H A N D P I E C E S
Control method
Lever
Foot pedal
Type code
ECV-220
ECV-221
Order code
1284334
1284224
Speed
0 - 35000 rpm
0 - 35000 rpm
Power supply
4 metre cable from power supply
4 metre cable from power supply
H A N D P I E C E  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ECV-220
Corded electric handpiece
with sagittal saw attachment
1
Control method
Lever
Foot pedal
Type code
EPV-220
EPV-221
Order code
226444
226454
Speed
0 - 35000 rpm
0 - 35000 rpm
Air supply operating pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
EPV-220 and ECV-220
operating lever
extends for optional
finger positioning.
C o r d e d  e l e c t r i c  d r i v e
A i r  o p e r a t e d
EPV-220
Air operated handpiece
with rotary bur attachment
ECV-221
Corded electric
handpiece
with angled
wire drive
attachment
Fully adjustable
lever rotates
offering improved
usability and
ergonomics.
TM
See page 5 for PC-450 power supply and PC-451 irrigation power supply.      See page 7 for irrigation hose kit.
See page 6 for IPV-220 irrigation system.      See page 10 for ‘Wash Assist’ air hose system.
E R G O P L U S TM M O D U L A R  A T T A C H M E N T S
2
Chuck
description
0 - 4.0 mm (5/32”) Jacobs chuck
High speed 0 - 4.0 mm (5/32”) Jacobs chuck
High speed drill A.O. chuck
Offset A.O. chuck
Cannulation diameter 2.2 mm
Offset 0 - 4.0 mm (5/32”) Jacobs chuck
Cannulation diameter 2.2 mm
Quick release to ISO 6360
Accepts all 2.38 mm (3/32”) burs
Uses R Series burs
Metal cutter
Accepts metal cutter 17460
E- Fitting adaptor
Used with AV-220 angle rotary bur
200 Contra-angle rotary bur 1:1
Used with E-fitting adaptor 14590
Standard length 200 rotary bur 1:1
Extended length 200 rotary bur 1:1
Used with E-fitting adaptor 14590
Accepts 2.38mm (3/32”) R Series burs
E-fitting adaptor for Dermatome
Used with head GD-113
2.5 mm stroke
Uses S92 Series saw blades
Micro sagittal saw - 40 oscillating arc
Uses S86 Series saw blades
4.50 oscillating arc
Uses S85 Series saw blades
Sagittal saw - quick release

Control method
Trigger
Type code
MCZ-450
Order code
1284004
Speed
0 - 1100 rpm
Power supply
4 metre cable from power supply
H A N D P I E C E  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
A i r  o p e r a t e d
C o r d e d  e l e c t r i c  d r i v e
Control method
Trigger
Foot pedal
Type code
MPZ-450
MPZ-451
Order code
226414
226424
Speed
0 - 1100 rpm
0 - 1100 rpm
Cannulation
4.1 mm
4.1 mm
Cannulation
4.1 mm
Air supply operating pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
See page 10 for ‘Wash Assist’ air hose system.
MCZ-450
Corded electric handpiece
with quick release drill attachment
MPZ-451 for foot pedal
operation
MPZ Handpiece
wash cap
Order code 9950
MPZ-450
Air operated handpiece
with sagittal saw attachment
4
M U L T I D R I V E TM M O D U L A R  A T T A C H M E N T S
Chuck
description
0 - 4.0 mm (5/32”) Jacobs chuck
0 - 6.35 mm (1/4”) Jacobs chuck
0 - 3.2 mm (1/8”) Jacobs chuck
0 - 6.0 mm (1/4”) Jacobs chuck
A.O. SynthesTM/ASIF
Hudson/Zimmer combi
Trinkle
Medium speed drill ISO 6360 QR
Accepts all 2.38 mm (3/32”) burs
Uses R Series burs
0 - 6.35 mm (1/4”) Jacobs chuck
A.O. SynthesTM/ASIF/PROTEK
Hudson/Zimmer
Sagittal saw
Uses S85 Series saw blades
Sagittal saw - quick release
Uses S88 Series saw blades
Reciprocating saw
Uses S92 Series saw blades
Reciprocating saw
Uses S22 Series saw blades
Accepts A.O. radiolucent
drill attachment
Pulse Lavage attachment
Uses P20-7XX Series pump kits
Wire/pin driver
Wire driver - gold nose
Pin driver - silver nose
DRILL  ATTACHMENTS
QUICK RELEASE DRILL  ATTACHMENTS
SAWING ATTACHMENTS
RADIOLUCENT ADAPTOR
PULSE LAVAGE ADAPTOR
Ask for Stericut® catalogue for range of sterile packed saw blades, drill bits, rotary burs and K-wires.
Model

Reciprocating saw
Wire driver
Type code
D30-100
D32-100
D33-100
D34-100
D36-100
Order code
219664
219774
219884
219994
226004
Speed
0 - 30000 rpm
0 - 25000 cycles/min
0 - 25000 cycles/min
0 - 18000 cycles/min
0 - 2000 rpm
Air supply
operating pressure
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
6 - 7 bar
Wire
capacity/cannulation
-
-
-
-
0.7 - 1.6 mm
Accessories
Stericut R series burs
Stericut S92 saw blades
Stericut S92 saw blades
Stericut S92 saw blades
Stericut K wires and guides
Extra long bur guard
Order code 2240
Long bur guard
Order code 2230
D36-100
Wire driver
Handpiece
wash cap
Order code 8110
D30-100
Drill/bur
D32-100
Sagittal saw
D33-100
Oscillating saw
D34-100
Reciprocating
saw
A I R  O P E R AT E D  H A N D P I E C E  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
See page 10 for ‘Wash Assist’ air hose system.
9
S T E R I L I S A T I O N  C A S E S
Handpiece
model